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Anlage
Schulstr. 15, 73491 Neuler

Sportwart/in
Kohler, Julian
T 016094416036 kohler.julian@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Kohler, Julian
T 016094416036 kohler.julian@web.de
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Herren 60 (4er) 1
MF: Ernst Staiger; T 079619599823

m 017683704474; ernststaiger@aol.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kurz, Karl
Nagler, Martin
Staiger, Ernst
Schulz, Siegfried
Neusinger, Peter
Haas, Hubert
Finkbeiner, Heinz
Koder, Josef

00N OB~ WNBRE

Ersatzspieler
E1 Dassler, Ralph
E2 Schiill, Klaus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15350935
15950813
15450969
14450830
14750879
14950956
14950957
14950843

16050812
15950619

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,1
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK21,8
LK23,3
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK23,9

LK12,5
LK12,7

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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